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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY 
QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 135 OF 2015 
DATE OF PUBLICATION:  12 FEBRUARY 2015
135.	Mr J J McGluwa (DA) to ask the Minister of Communications:
(1)	With reference to her reply to question 1892 of 27 November 2014, (a) how many media training sessions did she complete from the date of her appointment to 31 January 2015, (b) what was the total amount spent on each training session, (c) what was the duration of each session, (d) which modules have been completed and (e) how many modules are still to be completed;
(2)	were the standard procurement procedures followed to appoint the service provider;
(3)	what were the names of all other service providers that submitted a tender application?								NW141E
	

REPLY: MINISTER OF COMMUNICATIONS
(1) The status quo remains.  Minister did not attend further training.
(2) Not applicable
(3) Not applicable 
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MR D LIPHOKO 
[ACTING] DIRECTOR GENERAL
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS
DATE: 




MS AF MUTHAMBI, MP
MINISTER OF COMMUNICATIONS
DATE:
Parliamentary question 135 of 2015
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